Starters

Prawn Cocktail

Loaded Cheese & Bacon Potato skins

Garlic mushrooms served with salad garnish & garlic dip

Brie wedges, salad garnish & cranberry dip
Mains

Hand battered Cod, peas and chips

Home Made Lasagne with chips and salad
Home cooked Ham off the bone, eggs, chips and salad

Wholetail Scampi with chips and peas
All day breakfast

Eggs, bacon, sausages, beans, tomato, hash browns,
mushrooms and fried bread or toast

Quiche, salad & jacket potato

Please ask for Quiche choices (vegetarian options)
Ploughmans
Full salad with Pickles, Grapes, Apple and crusty bread

Ham, three Cheese or Pork Pie

Summer salad bowls with egg

choice of Chargrilled chicken breast and crispy bacon, prawn,

tuna mayo or three cheese. (Cheddar, brie and stilton)

Doorstep sandwiches
On white or brown bread

Egg Mayonnaise
Cheese and tomato

Cheese and pickle
Brie and bacon

Ham salad

B.L.T. (Bacon, lettuce and tomato)
Tuna mayonnaise served on a bed of lettuce
Prawn in marie rose sauce served on a bed of lettuce

£6.25
£5.95
£5.25
£5.25

£9.95
£8.95
£8.75
£9.95

£8.45

£7.95

£7.85

£8.25

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.50
£5.50

Jacket potatoes
Freshly made to order with salad and topped with

Chilli Con Carne
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce
Tuna Mayonnaise
Baked beans with Cheese
Hot Brie & Bacon with Cranberry

Side Orders
Chips
Cheesey Chips
Battered Onion Rings

Childrens Menu
All served with either Chips or Mash and Peas or Baked Beans
Fish Fingers
Chicken Nuggets
Sausages
Baked beans on toast

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.75
£6.95

£2.75
£3.25
£3.25

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£2.50

Traditional Sunday roast lunch with all the trimmings

Served Sunday 12.00 to 3.00pm

Adult — £10.45 Child — £6.45

Function room available for Hire

Please ask staff for further details

ALLERGIES

If you have any concerns or dietary requirements,
please seek advice from a member of staff.



